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INTRODUCTORY SUB-TABLE (I) (A)

STATEMENT SHOITING SIIAREHOLD]NG PATTERN

f NAI..IE OF THE COMPANY: CANTABIL RETAIL INDIA LIMITED

SCRIP CODE:
CIASS OF' SECURITY:

CANTABIL
EQUITY

NAl,lE OF TgE SCRIP: CANTABIL RETAIL INDIA LIMITED

QUARTER EDIDED: 3r/L2/20L0

PARTLY PAID-UP SHARES: - NO. OF PARTLY
PAID-UP S}IARES

AS A t OF TOTAI. NO. OF
PARTLY PAID-UP SEARES

AS A t OF TOTAI NO. OF SEARES
OF' THE COMPAI{Y

HE],D BY PROMOTER /PROMOTER GROUP

HELD BY PUBL]C

TOTAT - D NIL NII, N IL

OUTSTANDING CONVERTIBLE
q E I I D T F T E q .  -

NO. OF OUTSTAI{DING
SECURITIES

AS A t OF TOTAI NO. OF
OUTSTAND ING CONYERT IBI,E
SECURITIES

AS A t OF TOTAI NO. OF SI{ARES
OF TIIE COMPANY, ASSIJMING EUI,L
CO!{VERSION OF TI{E
CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES

HELD BY PROMOTER/  PROMOTER GROUP

HELD BY PUBLIC

TOTAI - E NIL NIL NIL

WARRiANTS: - NO. OF WARRJANTS AS A T OF TOTAI NO, OF
WARR,AI.ITS

AS A * OF TOTA], NO. OF SHARES
OF TTIE COMPAT.II. ASSUMING ET'IL
CONVERSION OE WARRANTS

HELD BY PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP

HELD BY PUBLIC

TOTAI - F NIL NIIJ NIL

TOTAI PAID-UP CAPITAI OF THE
COMPANY, ASSUMING FULL CONVERSION
OF WARRANTS AND
CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES (GR,AND

TOTAT (A+B+C)+ D+E+F )

t6327 604 1 0 0 .  0 0



CATE- NUMBER OF
SIIAREHOLDERS

TOTAT,
NTJMBER OF

SHARES

CA}qTABIL RETAIL INDIA LIMITED

STATEMENT SHOI{ING SEAREHOTDING PATTERN AS ON 3111212010

/

I coRY
I cooe
I
I

CATEGORY OF
SEAREHOLDERS

SIIAREHOI.DING OF

I PRoMoTER AllD

leRouorrR GRoun

NUMBER OF ITOTAI, SIIAREHOLDING ASI SIIARES PLEDGED OR

snAREs rrELD rN lA PERCENBAGE oF EorAr,lorEERvIrsE ENCuI'TBERED I
onvnrenrar,rzuo I NTJMBER oF sHAREs | |

FORM

I As A I As A lNItlcERoF I As A I
t l I euncnNraeu I runcur*racu I SHARES I 

pERcENTAcE 
I

l o F ( A + B )  l o r l a + a + c 1  |  I  I

\t

INDIAN

r A l INDIVIDUALS /
HINDU UNDIVIDED
FAMILY

5 8 5 4 9 5 1 0 0 A Z .  J O 5 2 . 3 6 0 0 .  0 0

( B ) CENTRAI

GOVERNMENT /STATE
GOVERNMENT (S)

0 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 0 . 0 0

( c ) BODIES CORPORATE 0 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 0 . 0 0

( D ) FINANCIA],
INSTITUT]ONS /
BANKS

0 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 0 . 0 0

( E ) ANY OTHER
S O C I E T I E S
PARTNERSHIP FTRMS
RBI

EMP.WELFARE FUND
E S O P / E S O S

TRUSTS

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0 .  0 0
0 .  0 0
0 .  0 0
0 .  0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0

0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0 .  0 0
0 .  0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 .  0 0

SUB-TOTAI (A) ( 1 ) 854  9510 0 5 2 . 3 6 5 2 . 3 6 0 0 .  0 0

(2') FOREIGN

t A ) INDIV]DUALS (NON
-RESIDENT

INDIV]  DUALS /
FOREIGN
INDIV]  DUA] ,S  )

0 0 0 0 .  0 0 0 . 0 0 0 0 . 0 0



/

BODIES CQRPORATE 0 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 0 . 0 0

( c ) INST]TUATIONS 0 0 0 0 .  0 0 0 . 0 0 0 0 . 0 0

( D ) ANY OTHER
DIRECTORS & THEIR
RE],ATIVES
S O C I E T I E S
PARTNERSHIP TIRMS
EMP.WELFARE TUND
TRUST

E S O P / E S O S

0

0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0 . 0 0

0 .  0 0
0 .  0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0

0 . 0 0

0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0

0

0
0
0
0
0

0 .  0 0

0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 .  0 0
0 .  0 0

suB-rorAr(A) (2) 0 0 0 0 .  0 0 0 . 0 0 0 0 .  0 0

SIIAREHOLDING OF
! 854  9510 0 52.36 J Z . 5 0 0 0 .  0 0

v

PROMOTER
(A)  =

(A)  (1 )  +  (A)

AND
GROUP

( 2 )

( B ) PUBLIC
SIIAREHOLDING

( 1 ) INSTITUTIONS

/ A ) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTI 0 0 0 0 .  0 0 0 . 0 0 0 0 . 0 0

I R ] FINANCIAL

] N S T I T U T I O N S  /
BANKS

8 1 9 0 5 1 3 3 1 9 0 5 1 3 3 t f  .  b  / L L  . 6 ' t L290 0 . 0 7

( c ) CENTRAL
GOVERNMENT/
STA?E
GOVERNMENT ( S )

0 0 0 0 .  0 0 0 . 0 0 0 0 . 0 0

( D ) VENTURE CAPITAL
FUNDS

0 0 0 0 .  0 0 0 . 0 0 0 0 . 0 0

( E ) ]NSURANCE
COMPANIES

0 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 0 . 0 0

t F l FOREIGN
INSTITUTIONA],
INVESTORS

0 0 0 0 .  0 0 0 . 0 0 0 0 .  0 0

I G \ FOREIGN VENTURE
CAPITAI ,  INVESTORS

0 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 0 . 0 0

( H ) ANY OTHER
FOREIGN FIN INST
F O R E I G N  M U T . F U N D
F . F . I / B A N K S
STRESSED ASSET
STABIL ISATION
FUND
S T A T E  E I N ,  C O R P ,

0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0

0 .  0 0
0 .  0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0

0 . 0 0

0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0

0 . 0 0

0
0
0
0

0

0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 .  0 0
0 .  0 0

0 . 0 0

suB-rorAr(B) (1) I 1905133 1 90s133 L t . 6 7 L r . 6 7 L290 0 .  0 7



w

( 2 ) NON- INSTITUTIONS

/ A \ BOD]ES CORPORATE 23L '7  999 23L7 999 t 4 . 2 0 L 4 . 2 0 226L8 0 .  9 8

( B ) INDIVIDUAIS
] .  ] N D I V I D U A I

SHAREHOLDERS
HODING
NOMINA}, SHARE

CAPITAL UPTO
RS.  1  TAKH

1 3 7 0 9 2621105 2 6 2 0 5 0 5 f  O .  U f , 1 6 .  0 5 2144 0 . 0 8

I I .  I N D I V I D U A L
SHAREHOI,DERS
HODING
NOMINAI SHARE
CAPITAL IN
EXCESS OF
RS. ]- ],AKH

t 6 5 4 2 7  2 0 5 4 2 7 2 0 3  . 3 2 3 . 3 2 0 0 .  0 0

( c ) ANY OTHER
T R U S T S

DIRECTORS & THEIR

REIATIVES
FOREIGN NATIONALS

ESCROW ACCOUNT
MARKET MAKER

NRI

ocB
S O C I E T I E S
CLEARING MEMBERS

SHARES INTRANSIT
HUF
NRIS /OCBS
FOREIGN CORPORATE
B O D I E S
PARTNERSHIP F IRMS
qUSTODIAN OE
ENEMY PROPERTY
FORE]GN
COLLABORATORS
E S O P / E S O S / E S P S

0
0

0
0
0

1 3 9
0
0

5 4
0

5 5 1
0
0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0
0
0

0
0

4 2 2 8 9
0

2 0 6 4 3 6
0
0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0
0
0

L 4 2 4 L 6
0
0

4 2 2 8 9
0

206436
0
0

0
0

0

0

0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0

0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 8 7
0 . 0 0
0 .  0 0
0 . 2 6
0 . 0 0
r . 2 6
0 . 0 0
0 .  0 0

0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0

0 . 0 0

0 . 0 0

0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0

0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 8 7
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
v  ,  a o

0 . 0 0
r , 2 6
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0

0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0

0 . 0 0

0 . 0 0

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

7 0 0
0
0

0
0

0

0

0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0

0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 .  0 0
0 . 3 4
0 . 0 0
0 .  0 0

0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0

0 . 0 0

0 . 0 0

SUB-TOTAI.(B) (2) 14  904 5872 96s J 5  r Z 5 0 5 3 5 .  9 ? 5 5 . v ' 25462 0 .  4 3

TOTAI PUBLIC

SHAREI{OLDING
( B )  =

r49r2 7778098 7 7 1 1 4 9 8 1  4 7 . 6 4 4 7 . 6 4 26752 u . 5 {

l ( B )  ( 1 ) + ( B )  ( 2 )

ro rA r  (A )+ (B )  |  14917  |  ! 63276041  1117498 1 0 0 . 0 0  1  1 0 0 . 0 0  1  2 6 7 s 2 1  0 . 1 6

CUSTODIANS AND
AGAINST !{I{ICH
DEPOSITORY
RECEIPTS HAVE
BEEN ISSIJED

1 PROMOTER AND

PROMOTER GROUP

0 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 0 . 0 0

2 P U B L I C 0 0 0 N .  A . 0 . 0 0 0 0 . 0 0

GRAND TOTAI,
( A ) + ( B ) + ( C )

1 4 9 1 7 16327  608 1177 498 N .  A . 1 0 0 , 0 0 267s2 u .  t o
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A ' 4
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(I) (B) STABEMENT SIIOI{ING SIAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BEIONGTNG TO THE CATEGORY I'PROMOTER AT.IE} PROMOTER GROUPN

I sRr.
I  no.
I
I
I

lNalo or rHE SHAREHoT,DER

I
I
I
I

I rorar, saAREs HELD jsHanrs eLEDGED oR oraERtrrsE uNculornro i

/
I N U M B E R  l A s A r o F  I  N U M B E R  l A s A  l A s A * o F  I
I lGRAr.rD rOTAt I I PERCENTAGE lcRAr.rD rOTAt I
| | (A+B+c) | I l(A+B+c) oF I

(I) (C) STATEMENT SHOIIING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGfNG TO THE CATEGORY IPUBLIC" Al)rD
HOLDING MORE THAN 1t OF TITE TOTAI, NUMBER OF SHARXSff

I r*".
I No.
I
I
I

I
INAT{8 OF THE SEAREHOLDER I NUMBER oF lsHAREs as e eo*cuNreon orl

I SEARES lTorAr. NnMBER oF snannsl
I l ( r . E, GRAND rorAt (A) + (B) l

| + (c) rNDrcArED rN srare I

te

(I) (D) STA?EMENT SHO}IING DETAILS OF L@KED-IN SI{ARES

I

(A+B+C) I (A+B+C) OF
lsua-cr.ausu
|  (r) (A)

I
2
3
4
5

SWATI GUPTA
VIJAY BANSAL HUF
DEEPAK BANSAL
SUSHILA BANSAL
VIJAY BANSAL

1 6 0
t - 1 3 8 4 0

1 1 1 6 9 6 0
2 5 4 2 6 0 3
411 5941

0 . 0 0
0 . 7 0
6 . 8 4

1 5 . 5 7
Z Y  .  Z J

0
0
0
0
0

0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0

0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0
0 . 0 0

TOTA]. 854  9510 5 2 . 3 6 0 .  0 0

-MEN[ AT PARjA(r) (A)AAOVE)

1
2
3
4
5
6

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
AXIS BANK L IMITED
FELEX ENTERPRISES PRIVATE L IMITED
BANK OF BARODA
ARCH FINANCE L IMITED
S P A  S E C U R I T I E S  L I M ] T E D

1 0 8 3 7 4 8
4 0 0 0 0 0
3 4 5 5 1 9
2 6 0 0 1  4
252000
1 8 3 7 4 5

6 . 6 4

2 . 1 2
1 . 5 9
1  E A

1 .  1 3

TOTAI. 2525086 1 5 . 4 1

lNAr'{E OF THE SEAREHOLDER

VIJAY BANSAL
SWATI  GUPTA
DEEPAK BANSAL
SUSHILA BANSAL
VIJAY BANSAL HUF
ANIL BANSAI
PRAMOD KUMAR GARG

NUMBER OF lr.ocxeo-rN sHAREs As A *l
lor rorar, NUMBER or snenrsj
l{r.4, cner.o rorer" (a)+(e) |
l+(c) rNDrcArED rN srarul
l-!,rENr AT pARA(r) (A)ABovE] |

LOCKED-IN

SI{ARES

\y

47 7 594'7
1 6 0

1 1 1 6 9 6 0
2 5 4 2 6 0 3

1 1 3 8 4 0
1 6 0
1 6 0

2 9 . 2 5
0 . 0 0
6  . 8 4

1 5 . 5 7
0 . 7 0
0 . 0 0
0 .  0 0

5 2 . 3 6TOBA! |  8549830



1 l,r
(II) (A) STATEMENT SHO!{ING DETAITS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTg (DRS)

TYPE OF
OUESTA!{DING DR

NUMBER OF lirr 4BER oE |SHARES ItltDERtYrNc oursrAlilDrNc

I ouTSTAlrDrNG
I DRs

SHARES I DR.s AS A PERCENTAGE OF TOTAJ.
DERTYINGINIXCER OF SEARES{I.E., GB,AI.ID(ADRS, GDRS, SDRS, ETC,

I oursrANDrNc
I ons

TOTAI(A)+(B)+(C)  INDICATED IN

STATEMENT AT PAR]A(I) (A}ABOVE}

NOT APPI ICABLE N .  A , N . A , N .  A .

TOTA],

SHo!{TNG
PROMOTER

NA}.{E OF THE DR HOI,DER

RECEIPTS (DFS

OF It OF THE

NUMBER OF

SIIARES
UNDERLYING

OUTSTAI{DING
DRS

SEARES I'}IDERI,YING OUTSTANDING

lons es A PERCENTAGE oF TorAI,l
iNur'ssn oE sItAREs (r.E, cRAlrDl
ITOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) INDTCATED

IIN STATEMENT AT PARJA (I) (A)

TYPE OF
OUTSTAI.IDING I
DR (ADRS, I
DR (ADRS,

IGDRS, SDRS,

I  Erc.  )

q9

gr

NOT APPLICABLE


